
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
116 

5 
60 
29 

119 
229 

1 
112 
28 
22 
27 
12 
8 

157 
311 
57 
10 
43 

270 
4 

Class 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
Rookie 
PMK 
Rookie 
Rookie 
PMK 

Name 
GABRIEL CAYRES 
ALVARO MEDEIROS 
KAUAN BERNARDES 
MARINA BRANDÃO 
LUCAS BERTANHA 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
PEDRO CAMPOS 
RODRIGO GINATO 
LEO PARREIRA 
BENICIO ABDALA 
FABIO BIANCHI 
LUCCA MENOSSI 
DAVI HONORIO 
ENRICO TOLEDO 
JOÃO VICTOR 
JOAQUIM ANDRADE 
BERNARDO CAMPANO 
FRANCISCO MATTOS 
IGOR OHPIS 
ENRICO TICIANELLI 

Laps 
25 
27 
29 
27 
29 
27 
27 
28 
27 
25 
24 
22 
24 
27 
27 
23 
26 
24 
26 
16 

Best Tm 
49.392 
49.724 
49.845 
49.902 
50.046 
50.203 
50.248 
50.259 
50.477 
50.526 
50.547 
50.662 
50.777 
50.783 
50.814 
50.983 
51.127 
52.517 
53.570 
55.030 

Diff 

0.332 
0.453 
0.510 
0.654 
0.811 
0.856 
0.867 
1.085 
1.134 
1.155 
1.270 
1.385 
1.391 
1.422 
1.591 
1.735 
3.125 
4.178 
5.638 

Gap 

0.332 
0.121 
0.057 
0.144 
0.157 
0.045 
0.011 
0.218 
0.049 
0.021 
0.115 
0.115 
0.006 
0.031 
0.169 
0.144 
1.390 
1.053 
1.460 

In Lap 
16 
6 

12 
18 
17 
25 
5 
7 
5 

24 
5 
3 

22 
15 
8 
6 

10 
21 
5 

12 

2nd Best 
49.405 
49.732 
50.019 
50.075 
50.109 
50.241 
50.326 
50.262 
50.498 
50.530 
50.652 
50.746 
50.840 
50.893 
50.877 
51.093 
51.128 
52.615 
53.926 
55.771 

2nd Lap 
9 
4 

20 
17 
16 
10 
11 
5 

17 
22 
13 
4 

21 
14 
10 
23 
25 
22 
6 
8 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 7a Etapa 
 MIRIM 

2o TREINO - MIRIM 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:12:28 

ALDEIA DA SERRA  1,020 km 

17/08/2023 10:13 


